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Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-11-30

Vehicle Driver .
Number/Name Name Vehicle IMEI
SAKEER 352094087365356
SHAHID 352094087603913
MUJEEB 352094087843048
SHAFEEK PNI 352094088727869

First
Ignition

11:05:09
14:15:24
11:15:27

09:11:54

Last
Ignition

22:10:28
15:47:14
23:00:49

19:43:20

Total
Engin ON
Time
04:33:22
01:31:50
05:07:13

07:40:30
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